
2014 -
Now

2010

2014

2015

2018

2022

2023

Ali Shahat Abdullah Ibrahim
Borg Al Arab Alexandria Egypt

01145952402 / 01066384982 |  shahatali79@gmail.com

shahatali79@yahoo.com or 01145952402

Date of Birth : 23/10/1989

Marital Status : Married

Nationality : Egyptian

Religion : Muslim

Gender : Male

Driving Licence : Private

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the
organization.

Senior Teacher
The Ministry of Education
I teach English language and literature .
I work in primary and preparatory schools.
I help secondary stage students with their lessons.

Becholar of Arts
Faculty of Arts Alexandria University
Average

General Diploma in Education
Damnhour University
B+

Teaching With Technology (TWT)
Microsoft
A

Teachers First
Ministry of Education
A

National Teacher Training Programme (NTTP)
British Council
A

Teach.Engage.Aspire (TEA)
British Council
A

PERSONAL DETAILS

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS



I set school timetable I do many jobs in school exam
control

I speak English fluently I use modern technology in
teaching

I am good at using the internet,
Microsoft office and other
applications

ALI SHAHAT ABDULLAH IBRAHIM

Football

Reading

Growing plants

I volunteer in my community to help the orphans , the disabled, and the poor .

SKILLS

INTERESTS

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

100%
100%

100%
100%

80%


