

## Ali Shahat Abdullah Ibrahim

Borg Al Arab Alexandria Egypt 01145952402 / 01066384982 | shahatali79@gmail.com

f shahatali79@yahoo.com or 01145952402

## PERSONAL DETAILS

	<ul> <li>Date of Birth : 23/10/1989</li> <li>Marital Status : Married</li> <li>Nationality : Egyptian</li> <li>Religion : Muslim</li> <li>Gender : Male</li> <li>Driving Licence : Private</li> </ul>		
OBJECTIVE			
EXPERIENCE	I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.		
2014 - Now	<ul> <li>Senior Teacher         The Ministry of Education         I teach English language and literature .         I work in primary and preparatory schools.         I help secondary stage students with their lessons.     </li> </ul>		
EDUCATION			
2010	Becholar of Arts     Faculty of Arts Alexandria University     Average		
2014	<ul> <li>General Diploma in Education         Damnhour University         B+     </li> </ul>		
2015	<ul> <li>Teaching With Technology (TWT) Microsoft A</li> </ul>		
2018	<ul> <li>Teachers First         Ministry of Education         A     </li> </ul>		
2022	<ul> <li>National Teacher Training Programme (NTTP) British Council A</li> </ul>		
2023	Teach.Engage.Aspire (TEA)     British Council     A		

	l set school timetable	l do many jobs in school exam control
	I speak English fluently	100% I use modern technology in teaching 100%
	I am good at using the internet, Microsoft office and other applications 80%	
INTERESTS	<ul><li>Football</li><li>Reading</li><li>Growing plants</li></ul>	

## ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

I volunteer in my community to help the orphans , the disabled, and the poor .

ALI SHAHAT ABDULLAH IBRAHIM